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2023/2699(DEA)

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Exemption for mercury in melt pressure transducers for capillary 
rheometers under certain conditions

Supplementing 2008/0240(COD)

Subject

3.40.06 Electronics, electrotechnical industries, ICT, robotics
3.70.13 Dangerous substances, toxic and radioactive wastes (storage, 
transport)

Key players

European Parliament Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety 

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2008/0240(COD)
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/envi/home.html

